
|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
1 1/2 BLOCKS FROM CAMPUS 

Available now! 2 bdrm apartment, 
onsite parking, W/D. Free water, 
sewer and garbage. $560/month, 
Summer $300/mo. 342-3396. 

Nice 3 bdrm, 1 bath. Less than 1 
block (rom campus. Parking garage, 
laundry (acilities. Reserve now for 
Summer and/or Fall. Call 461-0199 
Better Property Management 

Pair-A-DIce Apartments 
640 E. 15th Ave. 

Brand New Campus Aparments 
■ 2 bedroom, 2 bath 

Fully Applianced 
Washer/Dryer in Every Unit 
Otf-street Parking Available 
Restricted Entry-Gated 
1.5 blocks to UO! 

Call Scott 338-4197 to see. 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

AVAILABLE JUNE 
Perfect Location! Near Campus and 
MacCourt. Spacious 2bdrm. Parking, 

Dont miss out! Call now! 
1340 E 19th Ave. 344-4413. 

Available Now! 
15th and Olive Apartments. Lofts 
and studios. $425-$455. Covered 
parking, laundry, clean and quiet. 
Close to downtown and UO. Call 
484-5633. Bennett Management 
Company,LLC 
Eugene Manor 1050 Ferry 484- 
7441 Studio, 1 and 2 bdrms. From 
$453-$638, all utilities and cable 
paid. No pets. BMC-LLC 

SPECIAL SUMMER RATES! 
CALL FOR DETAILS 

451 W. 13th Ave. 
2 Bedroom 

Spacious • Built-in W/D 
Clean • New Paint, Appliances 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Crurtry CM) Rd, Suite 150 

$223 OFF MAY'S KENT 
NO APPLICATION FEE 

FIRTREE 
1149 Ferry St 

2 bdrm apts. Walk, bicycle to classes, 
security gale, W/D on site, $445 & $545. 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Counfry Chi) RA. Srile 150 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED' 
******* 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

Large, quiet 1 bedroom 
$475/month. Parking included. 

Laundry. 729-3041. 

Spacious 1 bdrm 3 blks to UO, pri- 
vate 30+ ft. balcony, parking. Avail. 
mid-June, $425/mo. Matt 302-9351 

WALK TO CAMPUS!! 
MILLRACE APARTMENTS 

1805 Garden Ave. 
(the block behind Track Town Pizza) 

QUIET, LARGE, AFFORDABLE 
2 bedroom Townhouses $665 

2 bedroom Flats $615 
Apartments directly on the Millrace 

$40 more and GOING FAST! 
Come on by! Feed the Ducks! 

Call Kim 344-5695 or 729-2766 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rd, Suite 150 

Hilyard House 2 bdrm 2 bath apt w/ 
W/D and workout room. Free inter- 
net access. Available to take over 
lease June 15. CSII341-4909 

Forest Village Apartments 
687-1318 

See display ad close by. 

Lovely 2 bdrm in historic building. 
1176 Mill $625 incl. heat, laundry No 
pets/smoking. Avail. 5/16 687-2360 

225 QUADS 
ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder St. 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, full service quads. 
Quiet policy, no pets. Parking. $275- 

$285/month. Accepting Fall '98 
reservations. 

$100 MOVE-IN BONUS! 
430 E. 15th Ave. 
SUNDIAL QUADS 

ALL UTILITIES PAID 
QUIET CLEAN 
Steps to Campus 

Call Steve at 684-8287 
$275 

I JENNINGS & CO. 
I 683-2271 24 hr info line 
1 911 ConWryOUbltiL Sure 150 
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VON KLKIN I’KOI’I KTV MAN \<il MI NT. In, 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

& Summer Rates 
& Fall Reservations 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686-0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder • 687-0684 

College Side 
737 E. 16th • 344-1827 

Courtyard Terrace 
2515 Frontier • 485-7776 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14th • 485-7776 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ • 687-5996 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

344-6861 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx • 485-7776 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill • 349-9643 

Maple Arms 
1301 Ferry-1345 Ferry 
485-7776 

Ferry Quads 
1728 Ferry • 485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611E. 11™ /1085 Patterson 
485-7776 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ • 342-7373 

University Manor 
745 E. 15™ • 485-9773 

944-946 E. 19™ 
485-7776 

1365 Ferry 
485-7776 

1884 Garden Ave. 
344-6861 

1340 Mill 
349-9643 

YON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 

485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 

225 QUADS 

1728 Ferry 
Furnished Quads 
•All utilities paid 'Laundry 

•New carpet/paint •Security gate 
Starting at $295. Ask about 

Move In Bonus. Call 485-7776 
or 687-0684 

von Klein Property Management. Inc. 
iKS-™6 1301 Ferry #» 

Carpeted, off street parking, all utili- 
ties paid, on-site laundry. $245/mo. 
1750 Hilyard. 741-2504. 

Give yourself the gift of privacy! 
Private Room 

Private Bath (shared for less) 
Utilities on the house. 

Quads only $285-$320 
344-2657/344-2816 

www.talray.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Rooms avail, in Victorian house 
in quiet area. Starting $275/mo, utili- 
ties incl. Full-time student house. 318 
Adams. 345-8225. 

Room available in 5 bdrm house in 
Sundance neighborhood. Private 
entrance & bath. Fenced in yard. 
Pets w/deposit. $350 343-7249 

Come check out the Student's 
Cooperative Association's Open 
House. Join us for dinner and tours 
at 6 p.m. at the Lora* Manner, 1648 
Alder or Campbell Club, 1670 Alder. 
May 18-22. Call 683-1112 lor more 
information. 

1 room available in beautiful 3 bed- 
room house. 23rd & Agate. Call Jim 
at 342-6390 

International Friendship House 
Reserve now lor summer and/or 
Fall. Less than one block to UO. All 
utilities paid. Call 461-0199 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
i bdrm in 4 bdrm apt. 1/4 utils, gar- 
bage paid. 14th S Ferry ASAP Take 
over lease through 7/98. 683-5801. 

Unfurnished rooms tor rent. $205 & 
up, utils included, near UO, phone 
and laundry. No Smoking. 341-9434 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Large 3 bedroom, 2 story, backyard, 
W/D hookup, avail 6/15 or 7/1? 
$990/mo. Call Becky @ 684-9698. 

238 SUBLETS 
LETS MAKE A DEAL 

4.5 bdrm. 2 bath house. W/D, 
Big kitchen. Near Hendncks Park 

and campus. Call 684-8324 
Move in June, don’t pay till July! 

Sublet great lor one person, com- 
fortable for two. May 25-July 5 and 
August 5-Nov 25. Rent negotiable 
Furnished, great place. 342-3273. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Clean, responsible, fun person 
wanted. Large room, private bath in 
S. Eugene. 1 1/2 miles to UO. W/D, 
yard. $400/month. 687-8300 

ROOMMATE RESOURCES 
Guaranteed 

Call Now! 349-8103 

Roommates Wanted 
Outgoing students to share large 
house near campus. 3 rooms avail. 
$300/mo. each + utilit. 345-3780. 

Male CIS student seeking studious, 
clean substance free student to 
share spacious 2 bdrm house 4 
blocks to campus. Yard, W/D, park- 
ing, recently renovated, great owner. 
$375/mo + 1/2 util. Joe 683-6355 
Female for cozy suburban home 
near campus. 4 bdrm. New carpet, 
paint, large yard. S295-S315/mo, util 
incl. No smoking or pets. Avail. 5/15. 
Call 687-2786, ask lor Tanya. 
Very large room lor rent in a dean 
quiet South Hills 5 Bdrm house. 
$300-350. 345-9896 

Hilyard House • 725 East 14th 

Hew Upscale Apartments 
1 bedroom/l bath 
2 bedroom/2 bath 

• Paid Internet Service • Secured Covered Parking 
• Washer/Dryer in Each Unit 

Reserve now for falll 
For more Info contact: Eric or Daylene 502-9088 

vonKlein Property Management, Inc.« 483-7776 • 1301 Ferry #2 
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^umniyr is coming 
Get the best, visit usl 

Forest village Ap 
Quiet * Pool • Saunas • Weight Room 

2 bedroom IK2 bath 
Renting and Reserving N 

687-1318 
- 687-0793 

talking ad: 1-800-364-3662. oodaj 
or wwwAPLACET0RENT.com/1020K34 

On Sponocr Butta. corner of Donald s Fox Hollow, fij 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 
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245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Artistic house seeks 3rd. Close to 
campus, view o( gott course. $375/ 
month. Call Allen 344-0071 

285 SERVICES 
Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1 st Way 687-8651. 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line tor free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Free Pregnancy Tests 
Confidential. Tues. Fri., 

10:00-5:00 and Saturday by 
appointment only. Lane Pregnancy 

Support Center, 134 E. 13th #5 
345-0400 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

:lllti= ™ ART CINEMAS “ 

■ 492 E. 13th-686-2458 ai 
ifcNfcHAL ADMISSION Thure Set It 
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